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PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF BIOTECHN

OLOGY UNDER ENTRANCE QUOTA

Roaster | Allotted Name of the Candidates Cat Supervisor allotted Nature of
No. category Work
8 GM Machani Amruta Hampaiah GM | Prof. A.B. Vedamurthy | Full-time
9 SC Netra Jamadade SC | Prof. V. Shyam Kumar | Full-time

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF MICROBIOLOGY UNDER ENTRANCE QUOTA

I. Differently abled candidate : 01 Seat

Roaster | Allotted Name of the Category Supervisor allotted Nature of

No. category Candidates Work

2 GM Soumya Kenchannavar Cat-I Prof. V. Shyam Kumar | Full-time

(i) Entrance quota candidates

Roaster | Allotted Name of the Candidates Cat. Supervisor allotted Nature of

No. category Work

2 GM Gudi Pavankumar Ravindra GM | Dr. C.T. Shivasharana Part-time

4 GM Suma H. Hebballi SC | Dr. C.T. Shivasharana Full-time

6 GM Prajakta Muchandi J. IIA | Prof. V. Shyam Kumar Full-time

FEE STRUCTURE FOR Ph.D. Admission for the year 2023-24
Fees
Sl - GM & SC/SC/Cat-| SC/SC/Cat-|

No Particulars (Above 2.5 Lakhs) (Below 2.5 Lakhs)
Full-time | Part-time | Full-time | Part-time
1 Registration fees 1775.00 3550.00 3550.00 885.00
2 Tuition fees 4035.00 4035.00 4035.00
3 Gymkhana fees 415.00 415.00 415.00 415.00
4 Laboratory fees 1615.00 1615.00 1615.00 1615.00
5 Laboratory deposit 1210.00 1210.00 1210.00 1210.00
6 Library fees 815.00 815.00 415.00 815.00
7 Career Guidance fees 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
8 Student’'s Welfare fund 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00
9 Medical fees 330.00 330.00 330.00 330.00
10 Students personal benefit scheme 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
11 Karnataka State Teachers Benefit Found 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00
12 Karnataka State Students Welfare found 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00

Total 12,230.0

10,455.00 0| 7,795.00 | 9,565.00

Note : 1. Full-time SC/ST (below 2.5 lakhs) candidate are exempted from payment of Tuition fee. This
concession is available on the production of the relevant certificate, issued by the competent

authorities.

2. The selected candidates for Ph.D. programme in Biotechnology & Microbiology pay the
admission fee on or before 21/05/2024, failing which his/her seat will be allotted to waiting list

candidates

Sd/-
Chairman

Dept. of BT & MB, KUD



